IN-0006821

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Geller Events

04/23/2024 12:00 PM | ceiling caps install PO: Invoice Date:

04/24/2024 09:00 AM | reception install Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
04/25/2024 09:00 AM | cocktail install Private Residence
04/26/2024 09:00 AM | install 1128 Schuyler Road Salesperson: Leigh Carter

04/27/2024 09:00 AM | details/event
04/29/2024 09:00 AM | strike
04/30/2024 09:00 AM | strike day 2

Beverly Hills, CA

Description Qtty Price Total
ADDITIONS
Stage Covering $125.00 $125.00
FOH Drape $550.00 $1,100.00
Small Dining Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood $275.00 $1,100.00
364l ind x 3048 H
29'x12'H Sequin Mosaic Panels $50,460.00 $50,460.00
Wood Panels to Support Sequin Mosaic Panel $5,500.00 $5,500.00
29x12' plus handling fee; painted arcade white
Truss Covers for Reception $4,000.00 $4,000.00
in champagne scuba
2-12"x12"39'H
2-12"x12"x29'H
2-12"x12"x6'H
4-12'x12"x15'H
2'12"'x12"x14'H
Total ADDITIONS $62,285.00
ENTRANCE
Custom Dollar Bill Ceiling Treatment 20'x20' $5,500.00 $5,500.00
Custom Saloon Doors and Panel Extension in Reclaimed $4,500.00 $4,500.00
wood
creating a wood facade entrance 20'x 10'H double sided
Panels Reclaimed Wood - 8'x10'H $1,500.00 $6,000.00
free standing walls - double sided
Total ENTRANCE $16,000.00
COCKTAIL TENT
Custom Ceiling Treatment $15,500.00 $15,500.00
denim flat
Custom Rope Ceiling Treatment - 32' Diameter $14,500.00 $14,500.00
Custom Perimeter Drape - 100'Lx11'H $3,250.00 $3,250.00
denim flat walls; (10) panels 10'W
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Description Qtty Price Total

Wagon Wheel Chandeliers 5 $§750.00 T $3,750.00

From Omega Center Chandelier 54" Diam
From Prop Heaven Flanking Chandeliers 2- 37"Diam - 1- 41" Diam
1-44" Diam

Dining Table - Aspen - Dark Wood 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00

to be used as food station
7'W x 40"L x 30"H

Sofas - London - Chesterfield 02 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
86"W x 40"L x 31"h

Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather 1 $500.00 T $500.00
81"W x 35"L x 26'H

Coffee Tables - Rectangular W/ Wheel Frame 4 $225.00 T $900.00
43Wx25Lx1.6H

Coffee Tables - Santa Fe - Rectangular Natural Dark 1 $225.00 T $225.00
Wood

52"W x 35"Lx 16"H

Small Decor - Vintage Recycled Bottles Set Of 5 10 $150.00 T $1,500.00
Area Rugs - Montana - Cowhide 01 1 $175.00 T $175.00
5'8"W x 6'5"H
Area Rugs - Montana - Cowhide 02 1 $§175.00 T $175.00
59"W x 6'H
Area Rugs - Montana - Cowhide 03 1 $175.00 T $175.00
53"W x 5'11"H
Area Rugs - Montana - Cowhide 04 1 $§175.00 T $175.00
5'4"W x 5'11"H
Blankets - Montana - Faux Fur Brown Cow Hide 4 $25.00 T $100.00
50" x 60"
N ‘

Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Club Chair Red W/ 6 $175.00 T $1,050.00
Wood Frame

P Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Club Chair Ethnic Print

& Cover

29"W x 25"L x 30"H
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Description Qtty Price Total

SN Bars - Santa Fe - Reclaimed Wood Square Full Set Bar 1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00
mr with custom denim insert
' 159"W x 135"L x 46"H
Barstools - Montana - Horse Saddle Chair 8 $225.00 T $1,800.00

32" x 32" x 31"H - One of a kind - Color may Vary

Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37'h 6 $100.00 T $600.00
24"Diam X 37"H
Stand Up Tables - Shanghai - Rounded Natural Wood 4 $150.00 T $600.00
39"Diam x 42"H
\u Barstools - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back 16 $35.00 T $560.00
FH 18 1/4" X 19 1/2" X 50'H - Seat Height 30"
Accent Pillow - Montana - Faux Fur Cow Hide Lumbar 5 $25.00 T $125.00
14" x 22"
Accent Pillow - Montana - Faux Fur Cow Hide 6 $25.00 T $150.00
18"x 18"
} .‘-‘j.” Accent Pillow - Western Print Cotton Cover 4 $25.00 T $100.00
”5, 18"x 18"
o)
[ J&‘
Wood Cladding - 10'L 20 $950.00 T $19,000.00
four sides
Sconces - Montana - Industrial Rust 6 $100.00 T $600.00

5.91"x 17.32"H - 40 Watts

Sconces - Montana - Industrial Wood 6 $100.00 T $600.00
5.7"W x 8.2"L x 12.99"H - 60 Watts

Ottomans - Aspen - Woven Vegan Leather Round - Tan 4 $100.00 T $400.00
brown leather, brown suede, blue linen
18"x 18'H
Ottomans - Aspen - Woven Vegan Leather Square - Tan 4 $100.00 T $400.00
18"W x 18'D x 18'H
Ottomans - White Fur 2 $50.00 T $100.00
18"Diam x 1.2'H

1« B
Panels - Reclaimed Wood 8'x9'7"H 6 $675.00 T $4,050.00

8'x 10'H - Wood Tone May Vary
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Description

Custom - Reclaimed Wood Panels 8'x9'7"H
Panels - Reclaimed Wood 4'x9'7'H

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood
5Wx 18"Lx 8'H

Dining Chairs - Napa - Crossback Mahogany
custom cowhide cushions
19'"W x 21"L x 35'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Mango Wood Chair W/ Linen
Cushions & Brass Capped Feet & Armrests

custom denim cover

26"W x 32'D x 33-1/2"H

EXTERIOR RECEPTION TENT

RECEPTION TENT

Exterior Silver Mylar Installation

to cover (2) 24'x13'H
(1) structure tent - 62'x13'H - leg peak 22'H
base fabric - silver poplin color 1310

Over size Gold Palms
RED TRUCK PALMS

Perimeter Drape

(2) 84'x13H
black - to cover outside

Perimeter Valance

(2) 84'L
black - to cover outside

Custom Black Ceiling Cap
60'x82' tent

Custom Black Ceiling Cap
24'x84' tent

Custom Made Stage Backdrop with Ropes

60' peak wall with sunset colors tie dye

Custom Flat Ceiling Treatment
for a 60'x82' structure tent in plain off white

Custom Flat Ceiling treatment
for a 24'x84' tent In plain off white

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks

ivory suede flat

84'x13'H

(2) 24'x13H

(2) 24' peak walls per tent to cover back or bar and desert reveal
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Qtty

6

16

1

Price

$1,500.00
$550.00

$225.00

$25.00

$350.00

$10,500.00

$0.00

$3,500.00

$650.00

$9,500.00

$5,000.00

T

_|

_|

Total COCKTAIL TENT

T

Total EXTERIOR RECEPTION TENT

—_

$45,000.00

$18,500.00

$9,000.00

$6,500.00

_|

Total

$9,000.00
$2,200.00

$450.00

$400.00

$1,400.00

$92,210.00

$10,500.00

$0.00

$3,500.00

$650.00

$9,500.00

$10,000.00

$34,150.00

$45,000.00

$18,500.00

$18,000.00

$13,000.00
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Description

Peak Drape

ivory suede flat walls

Custom Valance - 14"H
ivory suede

Custom Faux Leather Wall Panels - 5Wx12'H

see inspiration photo

q c Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44"
1) ‘\‘ IJ!\ 44"WX47"H-95|b—750 Watts

ML TS

al (si Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 48"
K 48"W X 57"H - 100Ib - 750 Watts

I TR

Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 68"
68"W X 83"H - 210Ib - 1,500Watts

Custom Ring & Rope

70" diam with rope 6'H; ring painted in ivory lace

Custom Ring & Rope

50" diam with rope 4'H; ring painted in ivory lace

Custom Ring & Rope
48" diam with rope 3'H; ring painted in ivory lace

Sconces - Paris - Antique Silver
21"W x 28"H - 250 Watts

Chandeliers - Aspen - Antler Natural
added crystals to chandeliers

Large (7) - 47"W x 45"H - 48lb - 200Watts Medium (3) - 42"W x 38"H -
30Ib - 225 Watts Small (3) - 3

. Sofas - Bruges - Round Left - Nude Boucle
r) = 10'W x 65'L x 25'H

Sofas - Bruges - Round Right - Nude Boucle
10'W x 65'L x 25"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Bruges - T Back Nude Boucle
41"W x 36"D x 28"H

Accent Tables - Round Mango Wood
18'd x 20"H

Coffee Tables - Tucson - Nesting Reclaimed Wood

u‘ Large: 32'd x 14.5'H | Small: 25'd x 11.5'H
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Qtty

2

12

12

Price

$8,750.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,200.00

$1,600.00

$5,700.00

$2,700.00

$2,400.00

$175.00

$1,200.00

$575.00

$575.00

$275.00

$150.00

$250.00

T

_|

Total

$17,500.00

$3,000.00

$24,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,800.00

$1,600.00

$5,700.00

$10,800.00

$9,600.00

$2,100.00

$9,600.00

$575.00

$575.00

$1,100.00

$600.00

$500.00
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Description

Accent Pillows

Services
new ceiling & overtime
installers to install exterior tuesday
installers for install wednesday
installers for install thursday
installers for install friday
installers for install saturday
installers for standby saturday
installers for strike monday
trucking
flameproofing & certs

supervisor onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $25.00

T

Total RECEPTION TENT

1 $8,750.00
6 $650.00
16 $650.00
16 $650.00
16 $650.00
10 $650.00
4 $550.00
18 $650.00
10 $600.00
1 $2,000.00
1 $4,500.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$200.00

$190,750.00

$8,750.00
$3,900.00
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$10,400.00
$6,500.00
$2,200.00
$11,700.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00

$4,500.00

$395,395.00
$76,750.00
$7,907.90
$7,907.90
$38,132.53
($0.00)
$526,093.33
($526,093.34)
$-0.02
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